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2017 Schedule

Mon Feb 19 1:22pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
BLACK SUNDAY
TY&#39;S TERRIFIC TWATS
DIzzY DONGERS
THE TOLBERT REPORT
0J Did It
HOORAY FOR BOOBIES
THE WALKING DEZ
KINGS OF LEON
BOUNTY HUNTERS
FRANKIE J&#39;S MOTORSPORTS
WAR PAINT
WARSAW PACT
BLACK SUNDAY
BRADY &#38; THE TRAMP
TY&#39;S TERRIFIC TWATS
RED CROSS
DIzzY DONGERS
SLINGING BREWS &#38; TOUCHING BOOBS
THE TOLBERT REPORT
KING IN THE NORTH
0J Did It
CAT PISS COORS
HOORAY FOR BOOBIES
BEHNKES BOMBERS

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
BLACK SUNDAY

BRADY &#38; THE TRAMP

DIZzzY DONGERS

SLINGING BREWS &#38; TOUCHING BOOBS

0J Did It

CAT PISS COORS

THE WALKING DEZ

DICK-TATOR GOODELL

BOUNTY HUNTERS

BEAST FROM THE EAST

WAR PAINT

OOOPS EIFERTED

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
BLACK SUNDAY

BRADY &#38; THE TRAMP

DIzzY DONGERS

SLINGING BREWS &#38; TOUCHING BOOBS

0J Did It

CAT PISS COORS

THE WALKING DEZ

DICK-TATOR GOODELL

BOUNTY HUNTERS

BEAST FROM THE EAST

WAR PAINT

OOOPS EIFERTED

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
BLACK SUNDAY

142
149
117
156
148
132
125
135
179
137
159
113
142
188
149
106
117
185
156
163
148
133
132
119

171
177
149
130
158
123
197
112
187
108
191

98

179
201
125
102
181
142
185
171
199
176
155
144

146
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BRADY &#38; THE TRAMP 188
RED CROSS 106
SLINGING BREWS &#38; TOUCHING BOOBS 185
KING IN THE NORTH 163
CAT PISS COORS 133
BEHNKES BOMBERS 119
DICK-TATOR GOODELL 98
MOOSE 777 141
BEAST FROM THE EAST 222
MR SPARKY 108
OOOPS EIFERTED 131
* League Average 143
THE WALKING DEZ 125
DICK-TATOR GOODELL 98
KINGS OF LEON 135
MOOSE 777 141
BOUNTY HUNTERS 179
BEAST FROM THE EAST 222
FRANKIE J&#39;S MOTORSPORTS 137
MR SPARKY 108
WAR PAINT 159
OOOPS EIFERTED 131
WARSAW PACT 113
* League Average 143
TY&#39;S TERRIFIC TWATS 128
RED CROSS 203
THE TOLBERT REPORT 159
KING IN THE NORTH 120
HOORAY FOR BOOBIES 96
BEHNKES BOMBERS 164
KINGS OF LEON 119
MOOSE 777 134
FRANKIE J&#39;S MOTORSPORTS 169
MR SPARKY 169
WARSAW PACT 140
* League Average 148
RED CROSS 104
TY&#39;S TERRIFIC TWATS 108
KING IN THE NORTH 123
THE TOLBERT REPORT 67
BEHNKES BOMBERS 136
HOORAY FOR BOOBIES 168
MOOSE 777 83
KINGS OF LEON 106
MR SPARKY 136
FRANKIE J&#39;S MOTORSPORTS 149
* League Average 144
WARSAW PACT 181
DizzY DONGERS 158
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BRADY &#38; THE TRAMP
TY&#39;S TERRIFIC TWATS
RED CROSS
THE TOLBERT REPORT
KING IN THE NORTH
THE WALKING DEZ
DICK-TATOR GOODELL
KINGS OF LEON
MOQOSE 777
FRANKIE J&#39;S MOTORSPORTS
MR SPARKY

BLACK SUNDAY
BRADY &#38; THE TRAMP
TY&#39;S TERRIFIC TWATS
RED CROSS
DI1ZZY DONGERS
SLINGING BREWS &#38; TOUCHING BOOBS
THE TOLBERT REPORT
KING IN THE NORTH
0J Did It
CAT PISS COORS
HOORAY FOR BOOBIES
BEHNKES BOMBERS

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
DIZzzY DONGERS
KING IN THE NORTH
THE WALKING DEZ
DICK-TATOR GOODELL
KINGS OF LEON
MOOSE 777
BOUNTY HUNTERS
MR SPARKY

BLACK SUNDAY
BRADY &#38; THE TRAMP
TY&#39;S TERRIFIC TWATS
RED CROSS

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
BLACK SUNDAY

BRADY &#38; THE TRAMP

TY&#39;S TERRIFIC TWATS

RED CROSS

DIZzzY DONGERS

THE TOLBERT REPORT

THE WALKING DEZ

DICK-TATOR GOODELL

KINGS OF LEON

MOOSE 777

BOUNTY HUNTERS

FRANKIE J&#39;S MOTORSPORTS

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
BLACK SUNDAY

BRADY &#38; THE TRAMP

TY&#39;S TERRIFIC TWATS

170
191
115

92
110
180
146

82
141
129

84
146
170
191
115
158
119

92
110
182
126
137
218

193
137
154
167

82
158
140
130
190
117
173
121

128
172
154
170
121
163
118
161
134
170
125
127

142
141
143
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SLINGING BREWS &#38; TOUCHING BOOBS
HOORAY FOR BOOBIES
BEHNKES BOMBERS

0J Did It

CAT PISS COORS
BOUNTY HUNTERS
BEAST FROM THE EAST
WARSAW PACT

* League Average

WAR PAINT

OOOPS EIFERTED
KINGS OF LEON

WAR PAINT

OOOPS EIFERTED
DICK-TATOR GOODELL
WARSAW PACT
FRANKIE J&#39;S MOTORSPORTS
* League Average
BOUNTY HUNTERS
BEAST FROM THE EAST
MR SPARKY

THE WALKING DEZ
MOOSE 777

HOORAY FOR BOOBIES
BEHNKES BOMBERS

BEAST FROM THE EAST

FRANKIE J&#39;S MOTORSPORTS
WAR PAINT

OOOPS EIFERTED

WARSAW PACT

* League Average

SLINGING BREWS &#38; TOUCHING BOOBS
THE TOLBERT REPORT

0J Did It

CAT PISS COORS

BEHNKES BOMBERS
HOORAY FOR BOOBIES
KING IN THE NORTH
SLINGING BREWS &#38; TOUCHING BOOBS
0J Did It

CAT PISS COORS

* League Average
WARSAW PACT

MR SPARKY

BEAST FROM THE EAST
WAR PAINT

OOOPS EIFERTED

THE TOLBERT REPORT
KING IN THE NORTH
BEHNKES BOMBERS
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DI1ZzY DONGERS

SLINGING BREWS &#38; TOUCHING BOOBS
RED CROSS

THE WALKING DEZ

DICK-TATOR GOODELL

KINGS OF LEON

MOQOSE 777

BOUNTY HUNTERS

BEAST FROM THE EAST

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
BLACK SUNDAY

BRADY &#38; THE TRAMP

TY&#39;S TERRIFIC TWATS

RED CROSS

DIZzzY DONGERS

SLINGING BREWS &#38; TOUCHING BOOBS

THE WALKING DEZ

DICK-TATOR GOODELL

KINGS OF LEON

MOOSE 777

BOUNTY HUNTERS

BEAST FROM THE EAST

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
BLACK SUNDAY

BRADY &#38; THE TRAMP

TY&#39;S TERRIFIC TWATS

RED CROSS

SLINGING BREWS &#38; TOUCHING BOOBS

KING IN THE NORTH

THE WALKING DEZ

DICK-TATOR GOODELL

KINGS OF LEON

MOOSE 777

BEAST FROM THE EAST

MR SPARKY

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
BLACK SUNDAY
BRADY &#38; THE TRAMP
TY&#39;S TERRIFIC TWATS
RED CROSS
SLINGING BREWS &#38; TOUCHING BOOBS
THE TOLBERT REPORT
THE WALKING DEZ
DICK-TATOR GOODELL
KINGS OF LEON
MOOSE 777
BEAST FROM THE EAST
FRANKIE J&#39;S MOTORSPORTS

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
BLACK SUNDAY

RED CROSS

DIZzzY DONGERS

143
138
132
145
190
140
151
182
214

169
154
119
172
142
178
125
175
129
143
109
156

124
106
151
151
166
100
148

67
129
170
161
135

120

94
181
118
138
181
160
136
118
139
118
188

170
167
121
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Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs

CAT PISS COORS

HOORAY FOR BOOBIES

0OJ Did It

FRANKIE J&#39;S MOTORSPORTS
MR SPARKY

* League Average

WAR PAINT

OOOPS EIFERTED

WARSAW PACT

KING IN THE NORTH

0OJ Did It

THE TOLBERT REPORT
HOORAY FOR BOOBIES
BEHNKES BOMBERS
CAT PISS COORS

MR SPARKY

WAR PAINT

FRANKIE J&#39;S MOTORSPORTS
WARSAW PACT

* League Average
OOOPS EIFERTED

CAT PISS COORS
BEHNKES BOMBERS
DI1ZzY DONGERS

THE TOLBERT REPORT
0J Did It

HOORAY FOR BOOBIES
OOOPS EIFERTED

* League Average
BOUNTY HUNTERS
FRANKIE J&#39;S MOTORSPORTS
WAR PAINT

WARSAW PACT

0J Did It

DIZZY DONGERS
CAT PISS COORS
KING IN THE NORTH
BEHNKES BOMBERS
HOORAY FOR BOOBIES
WAR PAINT
BOUNTY HUNTERS
OOOPS EIFERTED
MR SPARKY

* League Average
WARSAW PACT

BRADY &#38; THE TRAMP
TY&#39;S TERRIFIC TWATS
SLINGING BREWS &#38; TOUCHING BOOBS
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160
180
179
107
154
147
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146
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115
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THE TOLBERT REPORT

0J Did It

HOORAY FOR BOOBIES

THE WALKING DEZ

KINGS OF LEON

BOUNTY HUNTERS

FRANKIE J&#39;S MOTORSPORTS
WAR PAINT

WARSAW PACT

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
BLACK SUNDAY

BRADY &#38; THE TRAMP

DIZzzY DONGERS

SLINGING BREWS &#38; TOUCHING BOOBS

0J Did It

BEHNKES BOMBERS

THE WALKING DEZ

DICK-TATOR GOODELL

BOUNTY HUNTERS

BEAST FROM THE EAST

WAR PAINT

OOOPS EIFERTED

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
BLACK SUNDAY
BRADY &#38; THE TRAMP
DIZzzY DONGERS
SLINGING BREWS &#38; TOUCHING BOOBS
0J Did It
CAT PISS COORS
BLACK SUNDAY
BEHNKES BOMBERS
BRADY &#38; THE TRAMP
DIZZY DONGERS
KING IN THE NORTH
SLINGING BREWS &#38; TOUCHING BOOBS
THE WALKING DEZ
DICK-TATOR GOODELL
BOUNTY HUNTERS
WAR PAINT
BEAST FROM THE EAST
OOOPS EIFERTED
BEAST FROM THE EAST
BOUNTY HUNTERS
DICK-TATOR GOODELL
FRANKIE J&#39;S MOTORSPORTS
MR SPARKY
THE WALKING DEZ

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14
MOOSE 777

WAR PAINT

THE TOLBERT REPORT

0OJ Did It

BEAST FROM THE EAST

139
197
182
162
119
148
126
107
159

142
186
106
191
226
153
173
136
155
178
166
219

153
115
156
152
179
130
153
182
115
156
180
152
232
133
140
132
147
127
147
140
133
118
199
232

175
186
156
237
156
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KING IN THE NORTH
CAT PISS COORS
BEHNKES BOMBERS
DICK-TATOR GOODELL
MOOSE 777

BEAST FROM THE EAST
MR SPARKY

OOOPS EIFERTED

* League Average

TY&#39;S TERRIFIC TWATS
RED CROSS

THE TOLBERT REPORT
KING IN THE NORTH
HOORAY FOR BOOBIES
CAT PISS COORS

KINGS OF LEON

MOOSE 777

FRANKIE J&#39;S MOTORSPORTS
MR SPARKY

WARSAW PACT

* League Average

RED CROSS

TY&#39;S TERRIFIC TWATS
KING IN THE NORTH

THE TOLBERT REPORT
BEHNKES BOMBERS
HOORAY FOR BOOBIES
HOORAY FOR BOOBIES
THE TOLBERT REPORT
CAT PISS COORS

RED CROSS

0J Did It

TY&#39;S TERRIFIC TWATS
MOOSE 777

KINGS OF LEON

MR SPARKY

* League Average

FRANKIE J&#39;S MOTORSPORTS
WARSAW PACT

KINGS OF LEON

MOOSE 777

OOOPS EIFERTED

* League Average

WAR PAINT

WARSAW PACT

WARSAW PACT
FRANKIE J&#39;S MOTORSPORTS
BRADY &#38; THE TRAMP
BLACK SUNDAY
* League Average

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports
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182
181
135
153
134
180
208
155
154
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137
156
142
177
134
113
165
174
194
164
163

142
156
180
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BEHNKES BOMBERS
THE WALKING DEZ
TY&#39;S TERRIFIC TWATS

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15

BEAST FROM THE EAST

TY&#39;S TERRIFIC TWATS

DICK-TATOR GOODELL

OOOPS EIFERTED

DIZzY DONGERS

SLINGING BREWS &#38; TOUCHING BOOBS
BEHNKES BOMBERS

THE WALKING DEZ

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16
THE WALKING DEZ
BEHNKES BOMBERS

BEAST FROM THE EAST
TY&#39;S TERRIFIC TWATS
MR SPARKY

KING IN THE NORTH

Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 17
WAR PAINT

THE WALKING DEZ

MOOSE 777

BEAST FROM THE EAST

RED CROSS

211
113
128

125
163
166
120
129

79
184
177

175
128
110
123
142
138

213
139
203
111
161

VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

* League Average
* League Average
* League Average

WAR PAINT

0J Did It

MR SPARKY

BOUNTY HUNTERS
KING IN THE NORTH
RED CROSS

THE TOLBERT REPORT
MOQOSE 777

WAR PAINT

0J Did It

MOOSE 777

THE TOLBERT REPORT
BOUNTY HUNTERS
RED CROSS

0J Did It

BEHNKES BOMBERS
TY&#39;S TERRIFIC TWATS
THE TOLBERT REPORT
BOUNTY HUNTERS
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151
151
151

166
170
220
224
187

88
169
133

223
218
137
117
160
165

114
181

93
118
142



